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Individual All-Around
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Gymnast
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

VARFOLOMEEYV Darja
NIKOLOVA Stiliana
RAFFAELI Sofia
IKROMOVA Takhmina
LEWINSKA Liliana
HARNASKO Alina

SARANTSEVA Anastasiya

TUGOLUKOVA Vera
KEYS Rin

DRAGAS Tara

CHU Megan

EMIR Hatice Gokce
YERTAIKYZY Aibota
KARIKA Polina
SALOS Anastasiia
SUMKIN Meital Maayan
PIGNICZKI Fanni
BREZALIEVA Eva
MEIRZHANOVA Aiym
PUSCH Lada

PICO Daniela

SELLA Viola
DOMINGOS Barbara
MUNITS Daniela
SANTOS Geovanna
TAL FRANCO Alona
STEINFELD Viktoria
GRISKENAS Evita
TODOROVA Nikol
SIMAKOVA Anastasia
GROKHOTOVA Daria
DJURAEVA Lola
SUZUKI Naruha
VIARENICH Darya
WANG Zihan
HEICHEL Emilia
STOYANOVA Dara

TAGLIETTI Alice

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda
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NOC
UKR
GER
BUL

ITA
uzB
pPOL
AIN
uzB
CYpP
USA

ITA
USA
TUR

UKR
AIN
ISR
HUN
BUL

GER
ESP
ITA
BRA
ISR
BRA
ISR
GER
USA
BUL
GER
AIN
uzB
JPN
AIN
CHN
POL
BUL
ITA
BRA

SOFIA BAKU TASHKENT ~ MILAN
(BUL) 2025  (AZE) 2025  (UZB)2025  (ITA) 2025
20 45 40
35 45 45
45 40 35
12 20 20
40 20
30 40 12
35 30
35 20
2 20 25
25 16 10
12 30
18 18
6 10 20
30
10 2 2
2 25
18 8
25
20 2
4 18
4 14 1
16
16
16
1 14
14
14
6 (<]
12
10
8 1
£l
8
8
[S)
4
4
2
2
1

Total
(Best3)

135
125
120
112
20
82
65
55
54
51
42
36
36
30
28
27
26
25
22
22
19
16
16
16
15
14
14
12
12
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Hoop

Total

Rk Gymnast _ NOC (Sé)tji?zozs :3AAzKEl)J 2025 (Tt/jzs:)KzEszs :\l/ITI;/; 21025 (Best3)
1  ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR 45 50 45 140
2 RAFFAELI Sofia LL N 40 30 50 120
3 NIKOLOVA Stiliana = BUL 50 20 40 10
4 EMIR Hatice Gokce = R 14 25 25 30 80
5 TUGOLUKOVA Vera T ocyp 16 45 18 79
6 KROMOVA Takhmina - UZB 25 50 75
77 SALOS Anastasiia AIN 20 40 60
g8 HARNASKO Alina AIN 35 18 53
8  SARANTSEVA Anastasiva - UZB 45 8 53
10 KARIKA Polina UKR 14 35 49
71 VARFOLOMEEV Darja ™ GER 6 12 25 43
12 LEWINSKA Liliana = pPOL 12 20 9 41
13 GROKHOTOVA Daria AIN 40 40
14 KEYSRin = Usa 35 35
14 YERTAIKYZY Aibota = Az 35 35
16 \VIARENICH Darya AIN 30 4 34
17 RONALian = ISR 30 30
18 PUSCH Lada ™  GER 10 14 24
19 BREZALIEVAEva = BUL 10 12 22
20 DOMINGOS Barbara *= BRrA 20 20
2] PICODaniela = Esp 18 18
21 PIGNICZKI Fanni = HUN 18 18
23 CHUMegan == USA 6 10 16
23 SUMKIN Meital Maayan = SR 16 16
23 SELLAViola s ITA 16 16
23 MUNITS Daniela = ISR 16 16
27 MATSUSAKA Reina ® PN 14 14
28 SIMAKOVA Anastasia ™  GER 8 4 12
28 DRAGAS Tara s ITA 12 12
30 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym - 7 10 10
3] VAHER Anette = EsT 9 9
3] DIURAEVA Lola - UZB 9 9
3] GRISKENAS Evita = Usa 9 9
34, KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya - 7 8 8
34 TODOROVA Nikol = BUL 8 8
3G MILLON Maena I8 oA 6 6
36 HEICHEL Emilia = pPOL 6 6
3g PARFILOVA Milana - 7 4 4
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40
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44
44
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PASSOS Ana Luisa
SANTOS Geovanna

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda

WANG Zihan
TKATCHEVA Darya
GONZALEZ Lucia
MALPICA Marina
TAGLIETTI Alice

WANG Zilu

BRA
BRA
BRA
CHN
AIN
ESP
MEX
ITA
CHN
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Gymnast

VARFOLOMEEV Darja
NIKOLOVA Stiliana
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

HARNASKO Alina

IKROMOVA Takhmina

LEWINSKA Liliana

SARANTSEVA Anastasiva

TUGOLUKOVA Vera

RAFFAELI Sofia

SUMKIN Meital Maayan

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym
KEYS Rin

DRAGAS Tara
STEINFELD Viktoria
GRISKENAS Evita
SUZUKI Naruha
TAGLIETTI Alice
DOMINGOS Barbara
CHU Megan
BREZALIEVA Eva
GONZALEZ Lucia
PUSCH Lada

SALOS Anastasiia
PIGNICZKI Fanni
STOYANOVA Dara
GROKHOTOVA Daria
YERTAIKYZY Aibota
TAL FRANCO Alona
SELLA Viola

LICA Amalia
PIIROINEN Emmi
KARIKA Polina
SEYIDZADE Kamilla

SANTOS Geovanna

KAUTZMAN Alexandria

TODOROVA Nikol
MUNITS Daniela
RONA Lian

WANG Zihan
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H

NOC
GER
BUL
UKR
AIN
uzB
POL
uzB
CYP
ITA
ISR

USA
ITA
GER
USA
JPN
ITA
BRA
USA
BUL
ESP
GER
AIN
HUN
BUL
AIN

ISR
ITA
ROU
FIN
UKR
AZE
BRA
USA
BUL
ISR
ISR
CHN

SOFIA BAKU TASHKENT ~ MILAN
(BUL) 2025  (AZE) 2025  (UZB) 2025  (ITA) 2025
30 50 50
50 20 45
30 45 35
45 40
40 45
35 20 12
40 18
2 50 4
25 30
35 14
12 30
25 14 2
40
18 20
35
10 16
25
25
14 9
16 6
20
£ 10
18
18
16
16
14
12
12
10
10
9
9
8
8
8
8
6
6

Total
(Best 3)

130
15
110
85
85
67
58
56
55
49
42
41
40
38
35
26
25
25
23
22
20
19
18
18
16
16
14
12
12
10

-
o

0O 0O O 0 0 O v v



38
41
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42
44
44
46
46
46

MATSUSAKA Reina
DJURAEVA Lola
HEICHEL Emilia

CHIN Jaelyn

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda

AKIYA Miyabi

TSURUTA Mei

KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya

EMIR Hatice Gokce

JPN
uzB
POL
USA
BRA
AUS
JPN
KAZ
TUR
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Clubs
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Gymnast

VARFOLOMEEYV Darja
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
NIKOLOVA Stiliana
RAFFAELI Sofia
IKROMOVA Takhmina
BREZALIEVA Eva
KARIKA Polina
DRAGAS Tara
LEWINSKA Liliana
TUGOLUKOVA Vera
KEYS Rin

SARANTSEVA Anastasiya

PUSCH Lada

EMIR Hatice Gokce
WANG Zilu
HARNASKO Alina
SELLA Viola
SUZUKI Naruha
YERTAIKYZY Aibota
SUMKIN Meital Maayan
CHU Megan

TAL FRANCO Alona
STEINFELD Viktoria
VIARENICH Darya
SANTOS Geovanna
PIGNICZKI Fanni
HOPMAN Havana
WANG Zihan
TODOROVA Nikol
SIMAKOVA Anastasia
STOYANOVA Dara
MUNITS Daniela
RAMONATXO Lily
PICO Daniela

LOVASZ Luca Flora

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda

HEICHEL Emilia

KALLIO Lia

NOC
= GER
= UKR
= BUL
" ra
= UzB

BUL
= UKR
" A
= poL

cYpP
= Usa
= uzB
™= GER
= TuR
™ CHN

AIN
"7
® PN
= kaz
= ISR
= Usa
= ISR
™ GER

AIN
= BRrA
= HUN
= oNzL
W CHN
= BUL
™= GCER
= BUL
= ISR
" rra
= Esp
= HUN
¥ BRrA
= poL
* AN

SOFIA BAKU TASHKENT MILAN
(BUL) 2025  (AZE) 2025 (UzB) 2025  (ITA) 2025
50 50 35
50 40 30
18 45 50
16 35 45
45 40
40 35 2
35 16 8
25 25
20 9 20
30 18
25 20 1
45
14 12 16
4 8 18 14
40
30
30
20 10
25
10 12
10 9
18
12 4
16
14
14
12
6 6
10
9
9
8
8
(9]
6
4
4
2

Total
(Best 3)

135
120
n3
96
85
77
59
50
49
48
46
45
42
40
40
30
30
30
25
22
19
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
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DJURAEVA Lola

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym

RAMILO Jasmine Althea

PIIROINEN Emmi

AKIYA Miyabi

BT MBI
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PHI
FIN
AUS
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Ribbon
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Gymnast
ONOFRICHUK Taisiia

VARFOLOMEEV Darja
DRAGAS Tara
LEWINSKA Liliana
IKROMOVA Takhmina
TUGOLUKOVA Vera
KEYS Rin

RAFFAELI Sofia
NIKOLOVA Stiliana
SIMAKOVA Anastasia
MUNITS Daniela

CHU Megan
MEIRZHANOVA Aiym
PICO Daniela

GRISKENAS Evita

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda

KARIKA Polina
HARNASKO Alina
PUSCH Lada
YERTAIKYZY Aibota
SALOS Anastasiia
DOMINGOS Barbara
MATSUSAKA Reina
GROKHOTOVA Daria
TAL FRANCO Alona
WANG Zihan

SARANTSEVA Anastasiva

HEICHEL Emilia

SUMKIN Meital Maayan

VAHER Anette
EMIR Hatice Gokce
PIGNICZKI Fanni
SELLA Viola
STOYANOVA Dara
HOPMAN Havana
TODOROVA Nikol
VIARENICH Darya
SANTOS Geovanna

SUZUKI Naruha
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NOC
UKR
GER
ITA
POL
uzB
CYP
USA
ITA
BUL
GER
ISR
USA

ESP
USA
BRA
UKR
AIN

GER

AIN
BRA
JPN
AIN
ISR
CHN
uzB
POL
ISR
EST
TUR
HUN
ITA
BUL
NZL
BUL
AIN
BRA
JPN

SOFIA BAKU TASHKENT ~ MILAN
(BUL) 2025  (AZE) 2025  (UZB) 2025 (ITA) 2025
50 45 45
0 50 35
40 50
45 30
30 45
25 6 40
40 12 18
30 30
35 8
40
12 25
20 16
16 20
35
35
18 12
9 10 10
2 25
18 9
25
20
20
10 9
18
16
16
14 2
2 14
14 1
14
8 4
12
10
9
8
8
1 6
6
6

Total
(Best 3)

140
135
920
75
75
7
70
60
43
40
37
36
36
35
35
30
29
27
27
25
20
20
19
18
16
16
16
16
15
14
12
12
10
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40
40
43
44
44

BREZALIEVA Eva
STEINFELD Viktoria
TKATCHEVA Darya
DJURAEVA Lola

WIESNER Hanna Panna

KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya

BUL
GER
AIN

uzB
HUN
KAZ
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Group All-Around
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NOC
People's Republic
of China
Poland
Japan
Uzbekistan
Bulgaria
Ukraine
France
Israel

Brazil
Spain
Kazakhstan
Italy
Turkiye
Germany
Hungary
Mexico
Finland
Kyrgyzstan
United States of
America
Serbia

SOFIA

BAKU

TASHKENT MILAN

(BUL) 2025 (AZE) 2025 (UZB) 2025 (ITA) 2025
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Total
(Best 3)

125

120
10
105
85
75
65
55
50
50
45
45
44
43
30
24
23
10
9



Group 5x
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NOC
People's Republic of China

Poland
Japan
Uzbekistan
Bulgaria
Kazakhstan
Italy

Israel
France
Ukraine
Turkiye
Finland
Germany
Spain
Hungary
Mexico
Brazil
United States of America
Kyrgyzstan
Malaysia
Serbia

SOFIA BAKU TASHKENT ~ MILAN
(BUL)2025  (AZE)2025  (UZB)2025 (ITA) 2025
50 50 35
40 45 45
45 10 40
25 35 30
50 35
40 40
25 50
45 15
5 25 25
30 15
3 30 10
10 20 10
3 30 3
35
20 5 4
20
20
15 S
15
4
4

Total

(Best 3)
135

130
95
20
85
80
75
60
55
45
43
40
36
35
29
20
20
20

15
4
4



Group 3x+2x
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NOC
People's Republic of China

Japan
Poland
Uzbekistan
Turkiye
Ukraine
France
Bulgaria
Israel

Spain
Germany
Brazil
Kazakhstan
Italy
Hungary
Finland
Mexico
United States of America
Kyrgyzstan
Serbia

SOFIA BAKU TASHKENT ~ MILAN
(BUL) 2025  (AZE)2025  (UZB)2025  (ITA) 2025
45 45 50
40 50 45
35 50 30
45 40 10
25 30 25 3
30 35 15
15 35 25
10 40
15 35
50
20 20
40
4 30
25 4
4 5 20
20 3
15 5
3 10
10
5

Total
(Best 3)

140

135
15
95
80
80
75
50
50
50
40
40
34
29
29
23
20

13
10
5



