



**WORLD
GYMNASTICS**

**Rhythmic
World Cup Ranking 2025**

Individual All-Around

Rk	Gymnast	NOC	SOFIA (BUL) 2025	BAKU (AZE) 2025	TASHKENT (UZB) 2025	MILAN (ITA) 2025	Total (Best 3)
1	ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia	UKR	<u>50</u>	<u>45</u>		<u>40</u>	135
2	VARFOLOMEEV Darja	GER		<u>35</u>	<u>45</u>	<u>45</u>	125
3	NIKOLOVA Stiliana	BUL	<u>45</u>	<u>40</u>		<u>35</u>	120
4	RAFFAELI Sofia	ITA	<u>12</u>	<u>50</u>		<u>50</u>	112
5	IKROMOVA Takhmina	UZB	<u>40</u>		<u>50</u>		90
6	LEWINSKA Liliana	POL	<u>30</u>		<u>40</u>	<u>12</u>	82
7	HARNASKO Alina	AIN	<u>35</u>	<u>30</u>			65
8	SARANTSEVA Anastasiya	UZB			<u>35</u>	<u>20</u>	55
9	TUGOLUKOVA Vera	CYP	<u>9</u>	<u>20</u>		<u>25</u>	54
10	KEYS Rin	USA	<u>25</u>	<u>16</u>		<u>10</u>	51
11	DRAGAS Tara	ITA		<u>12</u>		<u>30</u>	42
12	CHU Megan	USA	<u>18</u>			<u>18</u>	36
12	EMIR Hatice Gokce	TUR	<u>6</u>	<u>10</u>	<u>20</u>		36
14	YERTAICYZY Aibota	KAZ			<u>30</u>		30
15	KARIKA Polina	UKR	<u>10</u>	<u>9</u>		<u>9</u>	28
16	SALOS Anastasiia	AIN	<u>2</u>	<u>25</u>			27
17	SUMKIN Meital Maayan	ISR		<u>18</u>		<u>8</u>	26
18	PIGNICZKI Fanni	HUN			<u>25</u>		25
19	BREZALIEVA Eva	BUL	<u>20</u>			<u>2</u>	22
19	MEIRZHANOVA Aiyim	KAZ	<u>4</u>		<u>18</u>		22
21	PUSCH Lada	GER		<u>4</u>	<u>14</u>	<u>1</u>	19
22	PICO Daniela	ESP	<u>16</u>				16
22	SELLA Viola	ITA			<u>16</u>		16
22	DOMINGOS Barbara	BRA				<u>16</u>	16
25	MUNITZ Daniela	ISR	<u>1</u>			<u>14</u>	15
26	SANTOS Geovanna	BRA	<u>14</u>				14
26	TAL FRANCO Alona	ISR		<u>14</u>			14
28	STEINFELD Viktoria	GER		<u>6</u>		<u>6</u>	12
28	GRISKENAS Evita	USA			<u>12</u>		12
30	TODOROVA Nikol	BUL			<u>10</u>		10
31	SIMAKOVA Anastasia	GER	<u>8</u>		<u>1</u>		9
31	GROKHOTOVA Daria	AIN			<u>9</u>		9
33	DJURAEVA Lola	UZB		<u>8</u>			8
33	SUZUKI Naruha	JPN			<u>8</u>		8
35	VIARENICH Darya	AIN			<u>6</u>		6
36	WANG Zihan	CHN			<u>4</u>		4
36	HEICHEL Emilia	POL				<u>4</u>	4
38	STOYANOVA Dara	BUL		<u>2</u>			2
38	TAGLIETTI Alice	ITA			<u>2</u>		2
40	ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda	BRA		<u>1</u>			1

Hoop

Rk	Gymnast	NOC	SOFIA (BUL) 2025	BAKU (AZE) 2025	TASHKENT (UZB) 2025	MILAN (ITA) 2025	Total (Best 3)
1	ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia	 UKR	<u>45</u>	<u>50</u>		<u>45</u>	140
2	RAFFAELI Sofia	 ITA	<u>40</u>	<u>30</u>		<u>50</u>	120
3	NIKOLOVA Stiliana	 BUL	<u>50</u>	<u>20</u>		<u>40</u>	110
4	EMIR Hatice Gokce	 TUR	<u>14</u>	<u>25</u>	<u>25</u>	<u>30</u>	80
5	TUGOLUKOVA Vera	 CYP	<u>16</u>	<u>45</u>		<u>18</u>	79
6	IKROMOVA Takhmina	 UZB	<u>25</u>		<u>50</u>		75
7	SALOS Anastasiia	 AIN	<u>20</u>	<u>40</u>			60
8	HARNASKO Alina	 AIN	<u>35</u>	<u>18</u>			53
8	SARANTSEVA Anastasiya	 UZB			<u>45</u>	<u>8</u>	53
10	KARIKA Polina	 UKR		<u>14</u>		<u>35</u>	49
11	VARFOLOMEEV Daria	 GER		<u>6</u>	<u>12</u>	<u>25</u>	43
12	LEWINSKA Liliana	 POL	<u>12</u>		<u>20</u>	<u>9</u>	41
13	GROKHOTOVA Daria	 AIN			<u>40</u>		40
14	KEYS Rin	 USA		<u>35</u>			35
14	YERTAIKYZY Aibota	 KAZ			<u>35</u>		35
16	VIARENICH Darya	 AIN			<u>30</u>	<u>4</u>	34
17	RONA Lian	 ISR	<u>30</u>				30
18	PUSCH Lada	 GER		<u>10</u>	<u>14</u>		24
19	BREZALIEVA Eva	 BUL	<u>10</u>			<u>12</u>	22
20	DOMINGOS Barbara	 BRA				<u>20</u>	20
21	PICO Daniela	 ESP	<u>18</u>				18
21	PIGNICZKI Fanni	 HUN			<u>18</u>		18
23	CHU Megan	 USA	<u>6</u>			<u>10</u>	16
23	SUMKIN Meital Maayan	 ISR		<u>16</u>			16
23	SELLA Viola	 ITA			<u>16</u>		16
23	MUNITS Daniela	 ISR				<u>16</u>	16
27	MATSUSAKA Reina	 JPN				<u>14</u>	14
28	SIMAKOVA Anastasia	 GER	<u>8</u>		<u>4</u>		12
28	DRAGAS Tara	 ITA		<u>12</u>			12
30	MEIRZHANOVA Aiyem	 KAZ			<u>10</u>		10
31	VAHER Anette	 EST	<u>9</u>				9
31	DJURAEVA Lola	 UZB		<u>9</u>			9
31	GRISKENAS Evita	 USA			<u>9</u>		9
34	KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya	 KAZ		<u>8</u>			8
34	TODOROVA Nikol	 BUL			<u>8</u>		8
36	MILLON Maena	 FRA			<u>6</u>		6
36	HEICHEL Emilia	 POL				<u>6</u>	6
38	PARFILOVA Milana	 KAZ	<u>4</u>				4

38	PASSOS Ana Luisa		BRA		<u>4</u>		4
40	SANTOS Geovanna		BRA	<u>2</u>			2
40	ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda		BRA		<u>2</u>		2
40	WANG Zihan		CHN			<u>2</u>	2
40	TKATCHEVA Darya		AIN			<u>2</u>	2
44	GONZALEZ Lucia		ESP	<u>1</u>			1
44	MALPICA Marina		MEX		<u>1</u>		1
44	TAGLIETTI Alice		ITA			<u>1</u>	1
44	WANG Zilu		CHN			<u>1</u>	1

Ball

Rk	Gymnast	NOC	SOFIA (BUL) 2025	BAKU (AZE) 2025	TASHKENT (UZB) 2025	MILAN (ITA) 2025	Total (Best 3)
1	VARFOLOMEEV Daria	GER		30	50	50	130
2	NIKOLOVA Stiliana	BUL	50	20		45	115
3	ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia	UKR	30	45		35	110
4	HARNASKO Alina	AIN	45	40			85
4	IKROMOVA Takhmina	UZB	40		45		85
6	LEWINSKA Liliana	POL	35		20	12	67
7	SARANTSEVA Anastasiya	UZB			40	18	58
8	TUGOLUKOVA Vera	CYP	2	50		4	56
9	RAFFAELI Sofia	ITA		25		30	55
10	SUMKIN Meital Maayan	ISR		35		14	49
11	MEIRZHANOVA Aiyem	KAZ	12		30		42
12	KEYS Rin	USA	25	14		2	41
13	DRAGAS Tara	ITA				40	40
14	STEINFELD Viktoria	GER	18			20	38
15	GRISKENAS Evita	USA			35		35
16	SUZUKI Naruha	JPN			10	16	26
17	TAGLIETTI Alice	ITA			25		25
17	DOMINGOS Barbara	BRA				25	25
19	CHU Megan	USA	14			9	23
20	BREZALIEVA Eva	BUL	16			6	22
21	GONZALEZ Lucia	ESP	20				20
22	PUSCH Lada	GER			9	10	19
23	SALOS Anastasiia	AIN		18			18
23	PIGNICZKI Fanni	HUN			18		18
25	STOYANOVA Dara	BUL		16			16
25	GROKHOTOVA Daria	AIN			16		16
27	YERTAICYZY Aibota	KAZ			14		14
28	TAL FRANCO Alona	ISR		12			12
28	SELLA Viola	ITA			12		12
30	LICA Amalia	ROU	10				10
30	PIIROINEN Emmi	FIN		10			10
32	KARIKA Polina	UKR	9				9
32	SEYIDZADE Kamilla	AZE		9			9
34	SANTOS Geovanna	BRA	8				8
34	KAUTZMAN Alexandria	USA		8			8
34	TODOROVA Nikol	BUL			8		8
34	MUNITS Daniela	ISR				8	8
38	RONA Lian	ISR	6				6
38	WANG Zihan	CHN		6			6

38	MATSUSAKA Reina		JPN		<u>6</u>	6
41	DJURAEVA Lola		UZB		<u>4</u>	5
42	HEICHEL Emilia		POL	<u>4</u>		4
42	CHIN Jaelyn		USA		<u>4</u>	4
44	ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda		BRA		<u>2</u>	2
44	AKIYA Miyabi		AUS		<u>2</u>	2
46	TSURUTA Mei		JPN	<u>1</u>		1
46	KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya		KAZ		<u>1</u>	1
46	EMIR Hatice Gokce		TUR		<u>1</u>	1

Clubs

Rk	Gymnast	NOC	SOFIA (BUL) 2025	BAKU (AZE) 2025	TASHKENT (UZB) 2025	MILAN (ITA) 2025	Total (Best 3)
1	VARFOLOMEEV Darja	GER		50	50	35	135
2	ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia	UKR	50	40		30	120
3	NIKOLOVA Stiliana	BUL	18	45		50	113
4	RAFFAELI Sofia	ITA	16	35		45	96
5	IKROMOVA Takhmina	UZB	45		40		85
6	BREZALIEVA Eva	BUL	40		35	2	77
7	KARIKA Polina	UKR	35	16		8	59
8	DRAGAS Tara	ITA		25		25	50
9	LEWINSKA Liliana	POL	20		9	20	49
10	TUGOLUKOVA Vera	CYP		30		18	48
11	KEYS Rin	USA	25	20		1	46
12	SARANTSEVA Anastasiya	UZB			45		45
13	PUSCH Lada	GER		14	12	16	42
14	EMIR Hatice Gokce	TUR	4	8	18	14	40
14	WANG Zilu	CHN				40	40
16	HARNASKO Alina	AIN	30				30
16	SELLA Viola	ITA			30		30
16	SUZUKI Naruha	JPN			20	10	30
19	YERTAICYZY Aibota	KAZ			25		25
20	SUMKIN Meital Maayan	ISR		10		12	22
21	CHU Megan	USA	10			9	19
22	TAL FRANCO Alona	ISR		18			18
23	STEINFELD Viktoria	GER		12		4	16
23	VIARENICH Darya	AIN			16		16
25	SANTOS Geovanna	BRA	14				14
25	PIGNICZKI Fanni	HUN			14		14
27	HOPMAN Havana	NZL	12				12
27	WANG Zihan	CHN			6	6	12
29	TODOROVA Nikol	BUL			10		10
30	SIMAKOVA Anastasia	GER	9				9
30	STOYANOVA Dara	BUL		9			9
32	MUNITS Daniela	ISR	8				8
32	RAMONATXO Lily	FRA			8		8
34	PICO Daniela	ESP	6				6
34	LOVASZ Luca Flora	HUN		6			6
36	ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda	BRA		4			4
36	HEICHEL Emilia	POL			4		4
38	KALLIO Lia	FIN	2				2

38	DJURAEVA Lola		UZB		<u>2</u>	2
38	MEIRZHANOVA Aiyem		KAZ		<u>2</u>	2
41	RAMILO Jasmine Althea		PHI	1		1
41	PIIROINEN Emmi		FIN		1	1
41	AKIYA Miyabi		AUS		1	1

Ribbon

Rk	Gymnast	NOC	SOFIA (BUL) 2025	BAKU (AZE) 2025	TASHKENT (UZB) 2025	MILAN (ITA) 2025	Total (Best 3)
1	ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia	 UKR	<u>50</u>	<u>45</u>		<u>45</u>	140
2	VARFOLOMEEV Daria	 GER		<u>50</u>	<u>50</u>	<u>35</u>	135
3	DRAGAS Tara	 ITA		<u>40</u>		<u>50</u>	90
4	LEWINSKA Liliana	 POL	<u>45</u>		<u>30</u>		75
4	IKROMOVA Takhmina	 UZB	<u>30</u>		<u>45</u>		75
6	TUGOLUKOVA Vera	 CYP	<u>25</u>	<u>6</u>		<u>40</u>	71
7	KEYS Rin	 USA	<u>40</u>	<u>12</u>		<u>18</u>	70
8	RAFFAELI Sofia	 ITA		<u>30</u>		<u>30</u>	60
9	NIKLOVA Stiliana	 BUL		<u>35</u>		<u>8</u>	43
10	SIMAKOVA Anastasia	 GER			<u>40</u>		40
11	MUNITS Daniela	 ISR	<u>12</u>			<u>25</u>	37
12	CHU Megan	 USA	<u>20</u>			<u>16</u>	36
12	MEIRZHANOVA Aiyem	 KAZ	<u>16</u>		<u>20</u>		36
14	PICO Daniela	 ESP	<u>35</u>				35
14	GRISKENAS Evita	 USA			<u>35</u>		35
16	ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda	 BRA	<u>18</u>			<u>12</u>	30
17	KARIKA Polina	 UKR	<u>9</u>	<u>10</u>		<u>10</u>	29
18	HARNASKO Alina	 AIN	<u>2</u>	<u>25</u>			27
18	PUSCH Lada	 GER		<u>18</u>	<u>9</u>		27
20	YERTAICYZY Aibota	 KAZ			<u>25</u>		25
21	SALOS Anastasiia	 AIN		<u>20</u>			20
21	DOMINGOS Barbara	 BRA				<u>20</u>	20
23	MATSUSAKA Reina	 JPN			<u>10</u>	<u>9</u>	19
24	GROKHOTOVA Daria	 AIN			<u>18</u>		18
25	TAL FRANCO Alona	 ISR		<u>16</u>			16
25	WANG Zihan	 CHN			<u>16</u>		16
25	SARANTSEVA Anastasiya	 UZB			<u>14</u>	<u>2</u>	16
25	HEICHEL Emilia	 POL			<u>2</u>	<u>14</u>	16
29	SUMKIN Meital Maayan	 ISR		<u>14</u>		<u>1</u>	15
30	VAHER Anette	 EST	<u>14</u>				14
31	EMIR Hatice Gokce	 TUR		<u>8</u>	<u>4</u>		12
31	PIGNICZKI Fanni	 HUN			<u>12</u>		12
33	SELLA Viola	 ITA	<u>10</u>				10
34	STOYANOVA Dara	 BUL		<u>9</u>			9
35	HOPMAN Havana	 NZL	<u>8</u>				8
35	TODOROVA Nikol	 BUL			<u>8</u>		8
37	VIARENICH Darva	 AIN			<u>1</u>	<u>6</u>	7
38	SANTOS Geovanna	 BRA	<u>6</u>				6
38	SUZUKI Naruha	 JPN			<u>6</u>		6

40	BREZALIEVA Eva		BUL	<u>4</u>		4	
40	STEINFELD Viktoria		GER		<u>4</u>	4	
40	TKATCHEVA Darya		AIN			<u>4</u>	4
43	DJURAEVA Lola		UZB		<u>2</u>	2	
44	WIESNER Hanna Panna		HUN	<u>1</u>		1	
44	KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya		KAZ		<u>1</u>	1	

Group All-Around

Rk	NOC	SOFIA (BUL) 2025	BAKU (AZE) 2025	TASHKENT (UZB) 2025	MILAN (ITA) 2025	Total (Best 3)
1	 People's Republic of China		<u>45</u>	<u>40</u>	<u>40</u>	125
2	 Poland	<u>40</u>		<u>50</u>	<u>30</u>	120
3	 Japan	<u>45</u>	<u>20</u>		<u>45</u>	110
4	 Uzbekistan	<u>25</u>		<u>45</u>	<u>35</u>	105
5	 Bulgaria	<u>35</u>	<u>50</u>			85
6	 Ukraine	<u>30</u>	<u>40</u>		<u>5</u>	75
7	 France	<u>15</u>		<u>25</u>	<u>25</u>	65
8	 Israel		<u>35</u>		<u>20</u>	55
9	 Brazil				<u>50</u>	50
9	 Spain	<u>50</u>				50
11	 Kazakhstan		<u>15</u>	<u>30</u>		45
11	 Italy		<u>30</u>		<u>15</u>	45
13	 Türkiye	<u>4</u>	<u>25</u>	<u>15</u>		44
14	 Germany		<u>5</u>	<u>35</u>	<u>3</u>	43
15	 Hungary	<u>10</u>	<u>10</u>		<u>10</u>	30
16	 Mexico			<u>20</u>	<u>4</u>	24
17	 Finland	<u>20</u>	<u>3</u>			23
18	 Kyrgyzstan			<u>10</u>		10
19	 United States of America	<u>5</u>	<u>4</u>			9
20	 Serbia	<u>3</u>				3

Group 5x

Rk	NOC	SOFIA (BUL) 2025	BAKU (AZE) 2025	TASHKENT (UZB) 2025	MILAN (ITA) 2025	Total (Best 3)
1	 People's Republic of China		50	50	35	135
2	 Poland	40		45	45	130
3	 Japan	45	10		40	95
4	 Uzbekistan	25		35	30	90
5	 Bulgaria	50	35			85
6	 Kazakhstan		40	40		80
7	 Italy		25		50	75
8	 Israel		45		15	60
9	 France	5		25	25	55
10	 Ukraine	30	15			45
11	 Türkiye	3	30	10		43
12	 Finland	10	20		10	40
13	 Germany		3	30	3	36
14	 Spain	35				35
15	 Hungary	20	5		4	29
16	 Mexico			20		20
16	 Brazil				20	20
16	 United States of America	15			5	20
19	 Kyrgyzstan			15		15
20	 Malaysia		4			4
20	 Serbia	4				4

Group 3x+2x

Rk	NOC	SOFIA	BAKU	TASHKENT	MILAN	Total (Best 3)
		(BUL) 2025	(AZE) 2025	(UZB) 2025	(ITA) 2025	
1	 People's Republic of China		<u>45</u>	<u>45</u>	<u>50</u>	140
2	 Japan	<u>40</u>	<u>50</u>		<u>45</u>	135
3	 Poland	<u>35</u>		<u>50</u>	<u>30</u>	115
4	 Uzbekistan	<u>45</u>		<u>40</u>	<u>10</u>	95
5	 Türkiye	<u>25</u>	<u>30</u>	<u>25</u>	3	80
5	 Ukraine	<u>30</u>	<u>35</u>		<u>15</u>	80
7	 France	<u>15</u>		<u>35</u>	<u>25</u>	75
8	 Bulgaria	<u>10</u>	<u>40</u>			50
8	 Israel		<u>15</u>		<u>35</u>	50
8	 Spain	<u>50</u>				50
11	 Germany		<u>20</u>	<u>20</u>		40
11	 Brazil				<u>40</u>	40
13	 Kazakhstan		<u>4</u>	<u>30</u>		34
14	 Italy		<u>25</u>		<u>4</u>	29
14	 Hungary	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>		<u>20</u>	29
16	 Finland	<u>20</u>	<u>3</u>			23
17	 Mexico			<u>15</u>	<u>5</u>	20
18	 United States of America	<u>3</u>	<u>10</u>			13
19	 Kyrgyzstan			<u>10</u>		10
20	 Serbia	<u>5</u>				5